
ELECTIONS 
OFFICE

Absentee In-Person 
Accumulative Totals Issued Returned Rejected Verified Accepted Cured Rejected

Monday April 22, 2024 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 First Day To Mail ABM Ballots
Tuesday April 23, 2024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wednesday April 24, 2024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thursday April 25, 2024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Friday April 26, 2024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monday April 29, 2024 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Early/Advance Voting Begins
Tuesday April 30, 2024 8 8 7 2 0 0 0 0 0

Wednesday May 1, 2024 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thursday May 2, 2024 4 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Friday May 3, 2024 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saturday May 4, 2024 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 Saturday Voting 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Monday May 6, 2024 12 12 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

Tuesday May 7, 2024 14 14 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Wednesday May 8, 2024 11 11 1 3 0 0 0 0 0

Thursday May 9, 2024 13 13 3 3 0 0 0 0 0

Friday May 10, 2024 20 20 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 Deadline to request an absentee ballot application to vote by mail.
Saturday May 11, 2024 9 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Saturday Voting 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Monday May 13, 2024 7 7 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

Tuesday May 14, 2024 30 30 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Wednesday May 15, 2024 12 12 0 8 0 0 0 0 0

Thursday May 16, 2024 31 31 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Friday May 17, 2024 35 35 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 Early/Advance Voting Ends

Monday May 20, 2024 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0

Tuesday May 21, 2024 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 Election Day 7:00 a.m - 7:00 p.m
Wednesday May 22, 2024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thursday May 23, 2024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Friday May 24, 2024 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

229 229 63 57 0 0 0 0 0Totals

DATE
Absentee Advanced In-Person ProvisionalAbsentee by Mail

TALBOT COUNTY 
DAILY REPORT OF THE NUMBER OF PERSONS WHO  HAVE VOTED 

DURING THE MAY 21, 2024 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION/NON-PARTISAN ELECTION  
NO BALLOT RESULTS HAVE BEEN TABULATED. 
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